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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Petrie             M3034         1/15        8:41        0:36       40:18        0:29       19:09     1:09:11
2     Eric Knutson           M1519          1/6        5:56        0:58       45:07        0:30       18:50     1:11:19
3     Luke Beirl             M2024          1/9        9:58        0:57       43:10        0:52       19:36     1:14:30
4     Doug O Loughlin        M3034         2/15        9:08        0:45       42:17        0:39       21:44     1:14:32
5     William Patterson      M3034         3/15        8:47        0:50       42:20        0:31       22:12     1:14:38
6     Owen Schneider         M1519          2/6        7:33        1:12       45:50        1:08       20:02     1:15:42
7     Greg Werner            M4044         1/10        7:20        1:08       43:30        0:49       23:07     1:15:52
8     Ben Schreiber          M2529         1/11        8:34        1:07       42:28        0:43       23:53     1:16:43
9     Chad Paton             M3539          1/8       10:46        1:12       44:06        0:44       21:14     1:17:59
10    Michael Herlihy        M2529         2/11        9:58        1:14       45:54        0:43       20:43     1:18:30
11    Adam Nelson            M3034         4/15        9:25        1:08       44:53        0:59       22:23     1:18:47
12    Sarah Castillo         F2024         1/10        7:39        1:02       47:10        0:59       22:33     1:19:21
13    Eric Landsness         M3034         5/15        7:39        0:46       46:54        1:01       23:10     1:19:27
14    Jarred Cassady         M3034         6/15       10:31        1:46       43:03        1:01       23:23     1:19:43
15    James Bloedorn         M3539          2/8        9:13        0:56       46:15        0:36       23:10     1:20:08
16    Jim Neitzel            M4044         2/10        7:12        0:55       46:45        0:40       25:04     1:20:36
17    Zach Esselman          M1519          3/6       10:36        1:08                                         1:21:11
18    Mark Barrette          M5559          1/3        7:19        1:02       47:41        0:42       24:59     1:21:40
19    Bryan Krahn            M3034         7/15        9:10        1:21       47:43        0:43       22:47     1:21:42
20    Daniel Mitchell        M4044         3/10        9:43        1:25       47:05        2:01       21:32     1:21:44
21    Dan Krznarich          M2529         3/11        9:39        1:56                                         1:22:24
22    Jamie Cooper           F3034         1/11        8:54        0:37       47:25        1:59       23:52     1:22:45
23    Shannon Brown          M2529         4/11       10:35        1:16       47:12        1:36       22:17     1:22:54
24    Jim Finn               M3034         8/15        9:50        1:22                                         1:22:56
25    Joe Verstegen          M3539          3/8       11:21        1:26       44:53        1:11       24:25     1:23:13
26    Erich Schleicher       M2529         5/11       11:02        2:37                                         1:23:51
27    Dave Neitzel           M4549         1/12       11:35        1:25       46:06        2:04       22:45     1:23:53
28    Eric Degroot           M3034         9/15        7:44        1:12       48:48        0:59       25:39     1:24:20
29    Kevin Carter           M4549         2/12       10:13        2:37       51:34        0:47       19:36     1:24:46
30    Jessica Anderson       F3034         2/11        9:47        1:50                                         1:24:59
31    Roger Ahles            M3539          4/8        9:18        2:23       47:23        2:02       24:16     1:25:19
32    Adam Kriete            M3034        10/15        9:20        2:35       50:24        1:09       22:01     1:25:27
33    Michael Petesch        M2024          2/9       10:07        0:59                                         1:25:40
34    Kelly Griego           M3034        11/15       10:55        1:06       49:30        2:06       22:32     1:26:07
35    Sandy Stertz           F3539         1/15        9:02        1:32                                         1:26:19
36    Allison Koenig         F1519          1/4        9:10        1:26       50:33        0:53       24:36     1:26:36
37    Carolyn Tries          F3034         3/11        8:29        1:41       50:05        0:59       25:31     1:26:43
38    Mark Sbrocco           M4044         4/10       12:13        1:22       47:30        1:04       24:43     1:26:49
39    Doug Petesch           M4549         3/12        9:47        2:16                                         1:27:14
40    Tim Mulloy             M6064          1/5        9:20        1:18       47:10        1:00       28:33     1:27:19
41    Michael Defrank        M4044         5/10        8:40        1:43       50:29        0:42       26:00     1:27:33
42    David Miller           M5559          2/3        9:27        1:12       48:40        2:05       26:25     1:27:47
43    Richard Vanden Branden M1519          4/6       10:06        2:18                                         1:27:52
44    Marci Center           F3539         2/15       10:34        1:31       49:48        0:51       25:18     1:28:01
45    Lora Moody             F3539         3/15       10:25        1:33                                         1:28:01
46    Matthew Croghan        M2529         6/11       12:30        2:41       47:54        1:03       24:03     1:28:08
47    Jackson Aton           M1519          5/6        8:43        1:36       52:08        0:49       25:10     1:28:23
48    Ryan Funderburk        M2024          3/9       10:18        2:10       52:23        0:51       22:46     1:28:27
49    Richard Berning        M4549         4/12       11:26        2:34                                         1:28:30
50    Dan Hiser              M3034        12/15        7:43        2:16       51:59        1:12       25:25     1:28:33
51    Isabela Sardas         F4549          1/6        9:45        1:07       53:21        1:02       23:20     1:28:34
52    John McDowell          M6064          2/5       10:11        1:54       49:54        0:55       25:42     1:28:34
53    Anne Stancil           F3034         4/11        8:48        1:47                                         1:28:37
54    Craig MacDonald        M3539          5/8       10:00        1:24       47:43        1:28       28:33     1:29:06
55    Tom Conway             M6064          3/5        9:46        1:38       50:41        0:55       26:28     1:29:26
56    Elizabeth Ruiz         F4549          2/6       10:09        1:36       48:49        0:58       28:10     1:29:40
57    Rebecca Price          F3539         4/15        7:40        1:32       54:14        1:02       25:21     1:29:48
58    Paul Holman            M4044         6/10        8:01        1:42       51:05        0:43       28:56     1:30:24
59    Nancy Niemann          F4044         1/10       10:49        1:19                                         1:30:44
60    Eric Draeger           M2024          4/9        9:09        2:17                                         1:31:09
61    Kyle Koltz             M4549         5/12       10:50        1:52       52:14        1:01       25:27     1:31:22
62    Mike Miller            M4549         6/12        9:32        1:45                                         1:31:35
63    David Wright           M4549         7/12       10:20        2:03       56:04        0:55       23:00     1:32:20
64    Jennifer Gerdes        F3539         5/15        8:59        1:34       53:51        1:06       27:04     1:32:32
65    Mike Splittgaber       M4549         8/12       10:09        2:45       51:56        1:26       26:46     1:32:59
66    Mike Muller            M3539          6/8        7:50        1:22       55:47        0:51       27:31     1:33:18
67    Brooke Vanden Branden  F2024         2/10       10:06        1:50       53:27        1:11       26:54     1:33:27
68    Cindy Kamm             F4044         2/10       10:15        2:04       53:14        1:36       26:21     1:33:28
69    Theran Springstead     M3034        13/15        9:10        2:08       52:52        0:56       28:28     1:33:31
70    Shanna Herlihy         F2529          1/9       10:58        1:22       56:03        1:14       24:29     1:34:04
71    Justin Arndt           M3034        14/15        9:18        2:09       50:56        1:14       30:33     1:34:08
72    Brent Paeth            M2024          5/9        8:44        3:55                                         1:34:30
73    Jennifer Harland       F3539         6/15        9:48        1:35       54:59        0:29       27:51     1:34:39
74    Dick Weber             M6064          4/5        8:31        1:12       53:34        0:54       30:37     1:34:47
75    Jered Sweeney-Demezas  M2024          6/9       12:10        2:26       55:23        0:37       24:34     1:35:08
76    Molly Groose           F2529          2/9       12:09        1:52       50:41        1:42       29:12     1:35:34
77    Erik Slavin            M1519          6/6        6:25        2:04                                         1:35:44
78    Scott Miller           M4044         7/10       11:13        1:42                                         1:35:51
79    Lisa Diedrich          F4044         3/10       10:45        2:11       54:08        1:20       28:00     1:36:21
80    Laura Koppa            F4044         4/10       10:48        1:50       56:28        0:41       26:51     1:36:36
81    Abraham Wendlake       M2529         7/11        9:50        2:09       59:19        1:35       24:00     1:36:50
82    Amy Kaplan             F4044         5/10       10:17        2:11       54:44        1:12       28:39     1:37:01
83    Mitch Beuthin          M3539          7/8       10:58        2:39       53:01        0:26       30:48     1:37:50
84    Michael Diangelis      M2024          7/9        9:12        1:25                                         1:38:04
85    Alex Behlen            M2024          8/9       12:19        2:20       55:49        0:42       27:19     1:38:26
86    Patrick Koppa          M4549         9/12       12:05        2:38       56:17        0:48       26:51     1:38:36
87    Erin Johanknecht       F2529          3/9       13:06        2:24       55:58        1:38       26:02     1:39:06
88    Keith Gabbert          M4549        10/12       11:04        4:06       54:03        1:29       28:49     1:39:29
89    Crystal Bartz          F3034         5/11       12:12        1:41       54:20        1:22       29:56     1:39:29
90    Mebbie Landsness       F3034         6/11       10:57        1:57       56:56        1:28       28:14     1:39:30
91    Ronald Crunkilton      M5559          3/3        8:24                                                     1:39:30
92    Mary McCutcheon        F5559          1/5       10:49        2:11       53:58        0:47       31:52     1:39:34
93    James Vanden Branden   M5054          1/5       12:50        2:30       52:40        0:38       31:26     1:40:01
94    Jake Ruby              M6599          1/2       11:53        2:16       55:05        1:39       29:28     1:40:20
95    Gregory Pierce         M2529         8/11       10:33        1:39     1:02:02        1:20       25:20     1:40:53
96    Matthew O Connor       M5054          2/5        9:39        2:09       56:32        2:11       30:43     1:41:13
97    Mollie Overby          F2024         3/10        8:22        1:25                                         1:41:21
98    Mandy Perez            F3034         7/11       10:50        1:53       58:06        1:12       29:52     1:41:51
99    Stacey Breister        F4044         6/10       13:00        1:07       57:24        0:58       29:44     1:42:11
100   Anna Bell              F3539         7/15       10:23        3:25       56:05        0:52       32:05     1:42:48
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101   Madeline Cochran       F1519          2/4       10:55        1:31       59:08        1:36       29:49     1:42:57
102   Travis Payne           M4044         8/10        9:37        3:20       56:33        2:09       31:21     1:42:59
103   Kerstin Klein          F2024         4/10       11:19        2:46       58:30        1:45       28:51     1:43:09
104   Steve Paulus           M2024          9/9       15:03        2:57       59:44        0:32       26:30     1:44:45
105   Cj Hartman             F5559          2/5       11:48        1:03       55:55        1:33       34:32     1:44:49
106   Steve Rolfe            M5054          3/5       10:07        3:46       59:29        1:39       29:53     1:44:52
107   Lisa Gonzalez          F4044         7/10        9:44        2:41       58:10        1:05       33:30     1:45:08
108   John Tynan             M4044         9/10       12:24        3:22       59:13        0:51       29:28     1:45:16
109   Joanne Stockhausen     F3539         8/15       10:10        1:30       58:59        0:48       33:54     1:45:20
110   Sandi Buchheister      F3034         8/11        9:40        1:39       59:26        1:18       33:25     1:45:27
111   Tara Cassady           F3539         9/15       12:48        1:43       59:04        1:17       31:25     1:46:14
112   Leslie Schwartz        F4549          3/6       11:18        2:55       57:26        1:31       34:13     1:47:22
113   Patrick Hoffman        M5054          4/5       11:55        2:22       57:17        2:12       33:38     1:47:22
114   Adam Wiensch           M4549        11/12        9:15        2:31       57:04        2:18       36:38     1:47:44
115   Ryan Lemke             M3034        15/15       16:04        2:26       55:36        1:42       31:58     1:47:44
116   Emily Wood             F2024         5/10        9:25        2:57     1:05:25        1:07       30:17     1:49:09
117   Chantelle Toth         F3539        10/15       11:25        4:07     1:01:43        1:30       30:49     1:49:31
118   Mary Tynan             F3539        11/15       12:55        2:36     1:01:45        1:29       30:49     1:49:31
119   Michele Benson         F3539        12/15       12:39        1:58       59:59        1:10       34:34     1:50:18
120   Bruce Hirschel         M4549        12/12       17:39        2:49       54:37        2:25       32:52     1:50:20
121   Emily Wendlake         F2529          4/9       11:03        2:54     1:03:57        1:10       34:00     1:53:02
122   Nina Thousand          F3539        13/15        9:09        1:59     1:06:12        1:00       35:07     1:53:25
123   Greg Theis             M5054          5/5       10:07        3:48       58:42        3:02       38:39     1:54:16
124   Lauren Hadley          F2529          5/9        9:38        3:25     1:04:19        1:54       35:07     1:54:20
125   Hannah Wendlake        F2024         6/10       10:58        2:42     1:11:28        1:03       28:20     1:54:29
126   Elizabeth Tobin        F2024         7/10       11:05        2:58     1:09:45        1:07       29:44     1:54:38
127   Claire Peterson        F2024         8/10       11:18        1:56     1:04:05        0:54       36:27     1:54:39
128   Dawn Dash              F4549          4/6       16:58        2:59       57:39        1:30       35:36     1:54:40
129   Kristen Schraml        F2529          6/9       14:05        3:37     1:04:03        0:54       32:32     1:55:10
130   Benjamin Block         M2529         9/11       14:06        3:38     1:04:02        0:54       32:34     1:55:12
131   Soren Johnson          M2529        10/11       12:51        2:28     1:04:20        0:50       35:07     1:55:34
132   Charlotte Giuffre      F2529          7/9       14:08        2:59     1:04:49        0:57       33:14     1:56:04
133   Angela Pierce          F4044         8/10       12:41        2:01     1:04:52        1:08       35:25     1:56:06
134   Dana Laufenberg        F3539        14/15       12:06        3:05     1:08:11        1:17       31:35     1:56:12
135   Terry Pearson          M3539          8/8       15:03        3:53     1:02:21        2:38       33:00     1:56:54
136   Amy Schroeder          F3034         9/11       15:27        2:01     1:04:50        1:29       33:10     1:56:56
137   Alison Hunt            F1519          3/4       12:42        4:40     1:07:45        1:38       33:47     2:00:30
138   Mark Mayberry          M2529        11/11       13:25        3:33     1:04:18        1:59       37:59     2:01:12
139   Juliana MacKey         F4044         9/10       12:54        3:31     1:04:18        1:07       39:50     2:01:38
140   Maggie Behrens         F5559          3/5       14:03        2:55     1:00:50        2:52       41:19     2:01:57
141   Alexis Payette         F1519          4/4        9:22        5:13     1:09:53        1:29       39:13     2:05:08
142   Patti Hottmann         F4549          5/6       23:18        3:27       56:43        4:06       38:15     2:05:45
143   Frank Sausen           M6599          2/2       13:44        1:14     1:05:44        1:20       46:16     2:08:16
144   Melissa Currier        F3034        10/11       13:03        2:53     1:12:25        0:46       40:02     2:09:08
145   Jeanne McDowell        F5559          4/5       14:02        2:20     1:12:00        2:17       39:39     2:10:15
146   Lynn Kersten           F3539        15/15       13:17        4:31     1:06:36        3:10       43:01     2:10:32
147   Rhonda Miller          F5559          5/5       13:18        4:31     1:07:11        2:35       43:00     2:10:32
148   Barb Schroeder         F4549          6/6       13:32        2:36     1:06:18        1:25       47:26     2:11:16
149   Elysia Sotiriou        F2024         9/10       11:03        3:50     1:17:39        2:05       36:41     2:11:16
150   Alexis Kuhlmann        F2024        10/10       13:04        2:42     1:16:47        2:04       36:42     2:11:16
151   Marc Kennedy           M4044        10/10       16:06        3:40     1:07:30        2:54       41:49     2:11:58
152   Kristin Schinske       F2529          8/9       11:09        2:15     1:14:33        2:07       43:22     2:13:23
153   Deana Turner           F4044        10/10       18:25        3:49     1:14:50        1:19       38:08     2:16:29
154   Roberto Buchheister    M6064          5/5       15:53        5:08     1:08:13        2:39       44:44     2:16:35
155   Emily Dieringer        F2529          9/9       13:37        4:02     1:22:31        1:18       38:58     2:20:24
156   Susan Morris           F6599          1/1       11:17        2:27     1:16:30        2:37       48:34     2:21:23
157   Jodi Haar              F3034        11/11       12:05        3:12     1:31:33        1:12       44:29     2:32:29
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